Beamex MC2
HAND-HELD CALIBRATOR
Practicality in calibration
51
52
The main features of MC2
Compact and user-friendly
The MC2 is a compact, lightweight portable calibrator with large

Pressure port G 1/8” female with G 1/8" male (ISO 228/1) 60° internal cone adapter
IPM160: G 1/8” female
Media compatibility Wetted parts: AISI316 stainless steel, Nitrile rubber
Supported pressure units Pa, hPa, kPa, MPa, mbar, bar, lbf/ft2, psi, ozf/in2, gf/cm2, kgf/cm2, kgf/m2, kp/cm2, at, mmH2O, cmH2O, mH2O, iwc, ftH2O,
mmHg, cmHg, mHg, inHg, mmHg(0 °C), inHg(0 °C), mmH2O(4 °C; 60°F; 68°F/20 °C), cmH2O(4 °C; 60°F; 68°F/20 °C), inH2O(4 °C;
60°F; 68°F/20 °C), ftH2O(4 °C; 60°F; 68°F/20 °C), torr, atm, + four (4) user-configurable units
Display update rate 2.5 / second
External Pressure Modules (EXT) Standard Accuracy
MODULE              Range (2 Resolution 1 Year Uncertainty (±) (1
EXT200mC-s ±200 mbar ±80 iwc 0.01 mbar
0.01 iwc
0.05 % RDG + 0.05 % FS
EXT2C-s −1 … 2 bar −14.5 … 30 psi 0.0001 bar
0.001 psi
0.05 % FS
EXT20C-s −1 … 20 bar −14.5 … 300 psi 0.001 bar
0.01 psi
0.05 % FS
EXT160-s 0 … 160 bar 0 … 2400 psi 0.01 bar
0.1 psi
0.05 % FS
External Pressure Modules (EXT) High Accuracy
MODULE Range (2 1 Year Uncertainty (±) (1
Barometric 800 … 1200 mbar abs 23.6 … 35.4 inHg a 0.5 mbar (0.015 inHg)
EXT10mD ±10 mbar differential ±4 iwc differential 0.1 % RDG  + 0.05 % Span
EXT100m 0 … 100 mbar gauge 0 … 40 iwc 0.025 % RDG + 0.025 % FS
EXT400mC ±400 mbar ±160 iwc 0.025 % RDG + 0.02 % FS
EXT1C ±1 bar −14.5 … 15 psi 0.025 % RDG + 0.015 % FS
EXT2C −1 … 2 bar −14.5 … 30 psi 0.025 % RDG + 0.01 % FS
EXT6C −1 … 6 bar −14.5 … 90 psi 0.025 % RDG + 0.01 % FS
EXT20C −1 … 20 bar −14.5 … 300 psi 0.025 % RDG + 0.01 % FS
EXT60 0 … 60 bar 0 … 900 psi 0.025 % RDG + 0.01 % FS
EXT100 0 … 100 bar 0 … 1500 psi 0.025 % RDG + 0.01 % FS
EXT160 0 … 160 bar 0 … 2400 psi 0.025 % RDG + 0.01 % FS
EXT250 0 … 250 bar 0 … 3700 psi 0.025 % RDG + 0.015 % FS
EXT600 0 … 600 bar 0 … 9000 psi 0.025 % RDG + 0.015 % FS
EXT1000 0 … 1000 bar 0 … 15000 psi 0.025 % RDG + 0.015 % FS
1) Uncertainty includes reference standard uncertainty, hysteresis, non-linearity, repeatability and typical long-term stability for the mentioned period (k=2).
2) The internal pressure module’s range may also be displayed in absolute pressure if a barometric module is used.
3) The MC2 calibrator can hold one internal pressure module and the barometric option.
All external pressure modules (EXT) are also compatible with Beamex MC4, MC5, MC5P and MC6 calibrators.